91682

## 11-23-94A11:49 RCVD

## WARE ANTY DEED

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS That FAMA MAXGARIET HANVILLE, herein called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by FAMA MARGARIET HANVILLE, Trustee of the Hanville Living Trust, hereinafter called the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property with the tenements, hereditame is and appurtenances there into belonging or appertaining, situated in the County of Klamath. State of Oregon, described as follows, to-w...

The Southwesterly 80 feet of Lot 14, Floci: 39 HOT SPRINGS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klamath County, Oregon.

And said grantor hereby covenants to a ad with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above-granted premises, free from all encumbrances.

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.

The true and actual consideration pair for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$0.00.

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute 1 this instrument this 25 day of <u>Deventue</u>, 1994; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officen, duty authorized there to by order of its board of directors.

THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANTING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE 3.

Frana m Flambelle Fama Margariet Hanville

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath)sa.

Personally appeared the above-named Fama Manariet Hanville and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.



Grantor: Fama Margariet Hanville 605 Eldorado Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601

Grantee: Fama Margariet Hanville, Trustee 605 Eldorado Street Falla, OR 97601

After recording return to: Fam a Margariet Hanville, Trustee 605 Eldorado Street Kiarnath Falls, OR 97601

30 0

Until a change, send all tax statements to same address

Before me; Notary Public for Oregon My Commissioner Expires:

STATE COREGON, County of Klamath) ss.

I certify that the within instrument received for record on the <u>28th</u> day of <u>Nov</u>, 194 at <u>11:49</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M, and recorded in book/reel/volume No.<u>M94</u> on page <u>36209</u> or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/ reception No.<u>91682</u>, Recorded of Deeds of said County. Klar...'h

Vol. m94 Page 36209

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

Name

Fee \$30.00

Drulene inversender

ORECON JEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES HEALTH LIVISION CENTER FOR HEALTH STATISTICS [] 106 CERTIFICATE OF DEATH 6-4243 LD. TAG NO. 510 CF UEA IN 2555 2.555 2. DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, re-RAMEY Female November 18, 1994 DECEDENTS 1 DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year) Loui se Natalie SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER SA AGE LAN BINT BY 5 Under 1 Year 5c. U 565-32-0100 (Year) 67 der J Day 6 BIRTHPLACE rCity and State or Foreign Country San Pedro, CA July 29. 1927 WAS DECEDENT EVER I U.S. ARMED FORCEST ACE OF DEATH (Check on HOSPITAL Dunpatient 1 (Routgatient DDOA OTHER OMISING H DILICINT F Decident's Home DOther (Specify 90 COUNTY OF DEATH THE CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH 90. FACILITY NAME (II not institution, give street and num ser) Merle West Medical Center Klamath Falls Klamath 11. MARITAL STATUS - Merried Never Married, Widowed, Divorced (Specify) 108. DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION 13 KIND OF BUSINESSAN O (Silva kand of werk done during most of working ite.) STRY 10 (Give land of work de Do not use retired.) ्रत् Married Secretery Insurance Cc George 134 STREET AND NUMBER 2538 Orchard Ave. Scient Town On Los non Klamath Falls 134 RESIDENCE . STATE 130 COUNTY Klamath Oregon 14. VY IS DEC EDENT OF HISPANIC OFK IN? ISOUC IY NO C Yes - II yes, specify Cush Merican, Pue to Rican, etc.) [] No. ] Yes 16. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade comple 15. RACE American Indian, Black, White, etc. (Specify) 134 INSIDE CITY 131. ZIP CODE 97601 White 12 ry (0-12) College (1-4 or 5+) 1 Yes 0 .wo ar crea 11184 N-115 Int tionship to peresse 7. FATHER . NAME list mitche MOTHER NAME INS michie Frances PERINTS Banks George Ramey - husband Ernest Russell T PLACE OF DISPOSITELY (Name of cen letery, crematory, Dr 20c. LOCATION City or Town, State A METHOD OF DISPOSITION Mausoleum Hamath Cremation Service Klamath Falls, Oregon Bur at Cremation C "emoval from State DISTOSITIC Donation DOther (Spe 7 HA SONATURE OF FUNERAL SERVICE LICENS' E OF 22. NAME ADDRESS AND ZIP OF FACILITY Ward'S Klamath Funeral Home, Inc. 210 LICE'S NUMBER 1945 Main, Klamath Falls, OR 97601 0325 24 REGISTRAR'S SIGNATURE DATE MED (Month, Dey, Year REDISTRAR NOV 21 1994 Kennedy VE MAKE REO JEST F A ANATOMICAL GIFT ( O SENT? QYES ONO ONA MYES ONO ONA TO BE COMPLETED BY CER FYING PHYSIC TO BE COMPLETED ONLY BY MEDICAL EXAMINER 28 WAS MEDICAL & CAMINE TNOTIFIEU? 31 TINE OF DEATH ISTA DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month, Day 27. THE OF DEATH 10:02 Ves Divo Desur Of my kin the cause(s) a source 32. On the basis of gramination and/or investigation, in my opinion death occur CRIMER 15.0 COUNTY 33 DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) 18 11: NAME TITLE, ADDRESS AND ZIP OF CERTIF ERIM I ICAL EXAMINER (Type of Tint) G. Craig Merhoff, MD 2850 Daci 38 HALLE OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN I ERTIFIER (Type or Print 2850 Daccett, Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Print: CONTINONS and e at me room to AND II is interval between onso 30 not eiger nu ling Juga -TC Interval between onset CUE TO/OR AS CONSEQUENCE OF 海動語 经付押已经运 1 nierval between onset ind death 1.11 37 Did lobecca use contribute to thu deatri 2 Hee No No Unknown 38 AUTOPSY 39 If YES were tindings considere 1 des ATA DATE JEINS TV Manu Day. " H a O Yes DNo CYes DNO DNA INJURY AT WORK? MANNER OF DEATH 41d, DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED TAreine GH. . 🗆 Un Tres ONO CIS acide ATE. PLAC & OF IF JURY factory.office 611, LOCATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number, City or Town, State) LiSuicide D Legat RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE OHIGINAL-VITAL ST ATISTICS COPY 45-2 Rev 11-92 THIS IS A TRUE AND EX OT REPRODUCTION OF THE DOCUMENT OFFICIALLY REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE KLANY TH COUNTY REGISTRAP. DEPART first Daly OREGON NOV 2 1 199 JANET BALLEY DATE ISSUED: COUNTY DEGIS MATH COUNTY, OREGON VANY ALTERATION OF FRASURE VOIDS THIS CERTIFICATE STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. George Ramey Filed for record at request of \_ \_ the \_\_\_\_\_28th \_\_ day A.D., 19 90 at 1:04 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. 194 Nov nť of \_ Deed \_\_\_\_ on Page \_\_\_\_\_ 36210.

FEL	\$ 10.00	
Patura	Can	Des



·County Clerk